2025 PRICE SHEET  cusiomertame

r 1182 Bethel Drive Cell Phone Number:
Eugene, Oregon 97402

ME I.W[IRKS | = cofor

877-412-8806 yypice art.

Payment due upon completion No out of state checks

PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE WHEN BRINGING A CAR BODY OR PICKUP CAB

HOURS: 9:00am to 4:00pm Monday - Friday Sat/Sun/After Hours by appointment only
Please see the Prep Sheet: proper preparation is extremely important (Expect additional charges for incomplete prep)

Every single part is priced individually, no item is included with the price of any other item

DOMESTIC CARS & PARTS PICKUP CABS & PARTS
2,100.00 Body Shell (body shell only) 1,000.00 Cab (2 door, cab only)
2,300.00 Mustang Size Unibody (shell only) 850.00 Cab (small 30's style, cab only)
2,400.00 XL Body Shell (15'+ long/XL size) 1,200.00 Crew Cab (4 door, cab only)

200.00 Hood 200.00 Hood (50'S Style)

125.00 Fender (car or pickup) 250.00 Hood (XL 68 -72 Style)
200.00 Door Shell (car or pickup) 125.00 Fender (car or pickup)
150.00 Deck Lid 200.00 Door Shell (car or pickup)

200.00 Deck Lid for Tri Five

60.00 Inner Fender

100.00 Core Support

60.00 Radiator Support

60.00 Cowl Panel

25.00 Hood Hinges

5.00 Door Hinges each

10.00 Door Hinges (attached to doors, each)
500.00 Frame's (Chevelle/Corvette size)
600.00 Frames (X-Frame, 16' or longer)
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$ 100.00 Tailgate (single walled)
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$ 40.00 Front Spoiler
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200.00 Tailgate (double walled)
30.00 Small Cowl Vent (pop up style)
75.00 Running Boards
50.00 Wheelhouse Inner
150.00 Bedsides (single wall)
200.00 Bedsides Under 6'7" (double wall)
250.00 Bedsides 8' & over (double wall)
450.00 Bed Floor
1,000.00 Long Bed Assembly Complete
900.00 Short Bed Assembly Complete
75.00 XL Pickup Cowl Panels
25.00 Window Moldings (each)
10.00 Window Regulator (each)
10.00 Hood Latch Assembly
20.00 Glove Box Door
35.00 Transmission Tunnel Cover Panels (& up)
100.00 Front/Rear Window Frame
150.00 Rear-end Housings (hot tank cleaning only)
200.00 Engine Blocks (hot tank cleaning only)
30.00 Oil Pan
500.00 Hard Top Roofs (Jeep / Bronco Style)
50.00 30's Pickup Louvered Hood Sides (each)

50.00 Front Apron
50.00 Header Panel
50.00 Front Valance
50.00 Rear Valance
25.00 Fender Extensions
250.00 Front Subframe
UEL TANKS
150.00 Automotive Fuel Tanks
100.00 Motorcycle Fuel Tanks
200.00 Tractor Fuel Tanks (& Up)
600.00 Heavy Equip Tanks (& Up)
50.00 Burn Off Service (starting @ $50)
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Invoice Total: Please Do Not Call Before:
Customer Initial:___ NO CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS TAKING AT THE SHOP! ALL CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS DONE ONLINE ONLY
Customer Initial:_____Invoices $500 or less cash only $501 & up Cash or Online Credit Card Payment with 3% fee added
Customer Signature: Date:

All items priced individually. Prices listed as a general guide. Modified bodies & parts priced based on modifications. All prices subject to change. MetalWorks Paint & Rust Removal cannot
guarantee the outcome of our metal dipping process on any piece, due to factors: type of paint, layers of paint, paint materials, clear coating, adhesives, bondo, undercoating, prior blasting, amount
of scaled rust, and many others. We do guarantee to do our very best job on each and every part.
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2025 PRICE SHEET PAGE 2

DOMESTIC CAR BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

2,100 Chevelle/GTO/Nova $ 2,300
2,100 Camaro $ 2,100
2,100 Tri Five Chevy $ 2,500
2,400 Wagon / Nomad $ 2,600
2,000 30's Couple Bodies $ 2,400
2,500 Suburban/ Carryall $ 2,100
2,500 El Camino $ 2,400
2,200 Blazer $ 2,100
2,000 32 Five Window Coupe $ 2,200
2,500 Corvair Body $ 2,400
$

1,000 31 Ford Model A Roadster 2,400

Ford Mustang

Ford Sedan

Ford Thunderbird: 55-57
Ford Thunderbird: 58-65
Ford Wagon

Ford Bronco (smaller older body)
Ford Bronco (larger body)
Pontiac LeMans

Impala

Cadillac Bodies
Unibody Pickup Bodies

$ 2,300
2,400
2,400
2,800
1,200
2,500
2,800
2,400
1,000
2,400

Dodge Challenger / Cuda
Dodge Charger / GTX
Dodge Dart

Lincoln Continental

Jeep Tub

International Scout

Ford Van

Ford Torino

Willys Jeep Tub

Mercury Monterey
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IMPORT CARS BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

1,500 VW Beetle $ 2,100
2,100 VW Karmann Ghia $ 2,100
2,500 VW Bus $ 2,100
1,500 Mini Cooper $ 2,100
2,000 Austin Healey $ 2,100
2,000 Bugeye Sprite $ 2,300
2,000 Sunbeam Tiger $ 2,100
2,500 MB Gullwing $ 2,400

VW BEETLE PARTS

150.00 Hood (Front Cover)
$ 150.00 Doors (each)

$ 80.00 Fenders (each)

$ 80.00 Rear Engine Cover
KARMANN GHIA PARTS

150.00 Hood (Front Cover)
150.00 Doors (each)
150.00 Rear Engine Cover
350.00 Pan

PORSCHE PARTS

150.00 Hood

150.00 Doors (each)
100.00 Fenders (each)
85.00 Rear Engine Cover
MINI PARTS
$ 100.00

$ 125.00 Doors (each)

$ 75.00 Rear Cover
WILLYS JEEP PARTS

$ 150.00 Hood

$ 70.00 Windshield Frame
$ 65.00 Giill
$

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Hood

75.00 Fenders
15.00 Trans Cover Tunnel Panel
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Datsun Z Bodies
Datsun Roadster
Datsun 510 2-Door
Datsun 510 4-Door
Datsun Wagon
Volvo P1800

MGA

Toyota Supra

$ 2,100
2,100
2,300
2,300
1,100
1,200
2,100
2,400

BMW 2002 (E10)

Porsche 911

Porsche 356

Porsche 914

Toyota Land cruiser

Toyota Land cruiser (large size)
Triumph

FJ55 / FJ60
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DATSUN PARTS

$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 80.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00
$ 125.00
$ 100.00
$ 90.00
$ 65.00
$ 75.00

$ 200.00
$ 60.00

$ 150.00
$ 125.00
$ 100.00
$ 70.00
$ 75.00
$ 35.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 80.00
$ 50.00
$ 30.00
$ 45.00
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Hood

Doors (each)
Fenders (each)
Deck Lid

BMW 2002 (E10)

Hood

Doors (each)
Fenders (each)
Deck Lid

AUSTIN HEALEY PARTS

Hood

Doors (each)

Front Fenders (each)
Rear Fenders (each)
Deck Lid

BUGEYE SPRITE PARTS

Hood / Bonnet
Doors (each)

LAND CRUISER PARTS

Hood

Doors (each)

Fenders w/inner (each)
Windshield Frame

Front Grill

Hood Side Panels (each)
Upper Quarter Panels (each)
Large Rear Doors (each)
Upper Rear Hatch Door

Lower Small Rear Doors (each)
Step Plates

Transmission Tunnel Cover Panel



