2025 PRICE SHEET



1182 Bethel Drive Eugene, Oregon 97402

877-412-8806

Customer Name:		
Cell Phone Number:		
Email:		
	Color:	
Vehicle:	Cart:	

Payment due upon completion

No out of state checks

PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE WHEN BRINGING A CAR BODY OR PICKUP CAB

HOURS: 9:00am to 4:00pm Monday - Friday Sat/Sun/After Hours by appointment only

Please see the Prep Sheet: proper preparation is extremely important (Expect additional charges for incomplete prep)

Eve	ry single p	part is priced individually,	no item is	include	d with the price of any other item
	DOMES	TIC CARS & PARTS		PICKU	JP CABS & PARTS
9	2,100.00	Body Shell (body shell only)	\$	1,000.00	Cab (2 door, cab only)
		Mustang Size Unibody (shell only)		850.00	Cab (small 30's style, cab only)
	2,400.00	XL Body Shell (15'+ long/XL size)	 \$	1,200.00	Crew Cab (4 door, cab only)
@ \$	200.00	Hood	<u> </u>	200.00	Hood (50'S Style)
<u> </u>		Fender (car or pickup)	<u> </u>	250.00	Hood (XL 68 -72 Style)
@ \$	200.00	Door Shell (car or pickup)	<u>@</u> \$	125.00	Fender (car or pickup)
@ \$	150.00	Deck Lid	<u>@</u> \$	200.00	Door Shell (car or pickup)
@ \$	200.00	Deck Lid for Tri Five	<u> </u>	100.00	Tailgate (single walled)
@ \$	60.00	Inner Fender	<u> </u>	200.00	Tailgate (double walled)
@ \$		Core Support	<u>@</u> \$		Small Cowl Vent (pop up style)
@ \$		Radiator Support	<u>@</u> \$		Running Boards
@ \$		Cowl Panel	<u>@</u> \$	50.00	Wheelhouse Inner
@ \$		Hood Hinges	<u>@</u> \$		Bedsides (single wall)
@ \$	5.00	Door Hinges each	<u>@</u> \$		Bedsides Under 6'7" (double wall)
@ \$		Door Hinges (attached to doors, each		250.00	Bedsides 8' & over (double wall)
@ \$		Frame's (Chevelle/Corvette size)	<u>@</u> \$		Bed Floor
@ \$		Frames (X-Frame, 16' or longer)	<u>@</u> \$		Long Bed Assembly Complete
@ \$	40.00	Front Spoiler	<u>@</u> \$		Short Bed Assembly Complete
@ \$		Front Apron	<u>@</u> \$		XL Pickup Cowl Panels
@ \$		Header Panel	<u>@</u> \$		Window Moldings (each)
@ \$		Front Valance	<u>@</u> \$		Window Regulator (each)
@ \$		Rear Valance	<u>@</u> \$		Hood Latch Assembly
@ \$		Fender Extensions	@ \$		Glove Box Door
@ \$		Front Subframe	@ \$		Transmission Tunnel Cover Panels (& up)
	FUEL TANKS		@ \$		Front/Rear Window Frame
@ \$		Automotive Fuel Tanks	@ \$		Rear-end Housings (hot tank cleaning only)
@ \$		Motorcycle Fuel Tanks	@ \$		Engine Blocks (hot tank cleaning only)
@ \$		Tractor Fuel Tanks (& Up)	<u>@</u> \$		Oil Pan
@ \$		Heavy Equip Tanks (& Up)	@ \$		Hard Top Roofs (Jeep / Bronco Style)
@ \$	50.00	Burn Off Service (starting @ \$50)	@ \$	50.00	30's Pickup Louvered Hood Sides (each)
	-				
@ \$	-				
@ \$	-				
@	-				
Invoice Tot	al:		Ple:	ase Do No	ot Call Before:
Customer In					REDIT CARD PAYMENTS DONE ONLINE ONLY
					Credit Card Payment with 3% fee added
		υ.υυυ φουν οι 1000 <u>σαστί στη γ</u>	out a up outi	J. Jillie	<u> </u>
Customer S	Signature:				Date:

2025 PRICE SHEET PAGE 2 DOMESTIC CAR BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)

DOMESTIC CAR BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)									
\$	2,100	Chevelle/GTO/I	Nova \$	2,300	Ford Mustang		\$	2,300	Dodge Challenger / Cuda
\$	2,100	Camaro	\$	2,100	Ford Sedan		\$	2,400	Dodge Charger / GTX
\$	2,100	Tri Five Chevy	\$	2,500	Ford Thunderbird: 5	55-57	\$	2,400	Dodge Dart
\$	2,400	Wagon / Noma	d \$	2,600	Ford Thunderbird: 5	8-65	\$	2,800	Lincoln Continental
\$	2,000	30's Couple Bo	dies \$	2,400	Ford Wagon		\$	1,200	Jeep Tub
\$	2,500	Suburban / Car	ryall \$	2,100	Ford Bronco (smalle	r older body)	\$	2,500	International Scout
\$		El Camino	\$	2,400	Ford Bronco (larger l	body)	\$		Ford Van
\$		Blazer	\$	2.100	Pontiac LeMans		\$		Ford Torino
\$		32 Five Windov			Impala		\$	•	Willys Jeep Tub
\$		Corvair Body	\$		Cadillac Bodies		\$		Mercury Monterey
\$		-	·	•		diec	Ψ	2,100	Worlday Workerby
\$ 1,000 31 Ford Model A Roadster \$ 2,400 Unibody Pickup Bodies IMPORT CARS BODY SHELL PRICING (body shell only)									
\$	1 500	VW Beetle	\$		Datsun Z Bodies		\$		BMW 2002 (E10)
\$	•	VW Karmann G			Datsun Roadster		\$		Porsche 911
_		VW Ramanii C	\$,	Datsun 510 2-Door		\$		Porsche 356
\$		Mini Cooper	\$		Datsun 510 4-Door		φ \$,	Porsche 914
\$		•		•					
\$		Austin Healey	\$		Datsun Wagon		\$		Toyota Land cruiser Toyota Land cruiser (large size)
\$		Bugeye Sprite	\$		Volvo P1800		\$,	
\$		Sunbeam Tiger		2,100			\$		Triumph
\$	2,500	MB Gullwing	\$ ADTC	2,400	Toyota Supra	ATCUM DAE	\$ TC	2,400	FJ55 / FJ60
	@	VW BEETLE P	Hood (Front Cov	(Or)		ATSUN PAF	Hood		
	<u>@</u> @	-	Doors (each)	ei)			Doors	(each)	
	@		Fenders (each)				Fende		1)
	@	-	Rear Engine Cov	ver			Deck I		,
		KARMANN GH	-			BMW 2002 (E	10)		
	@	\$ 150.00	Hood (Front Cov	rer)	@ 9	\$ 150.00	Hood		
	@	\$ 150.00	Doors (each)		@ 9	\$ 150.00	Doors	(each)	
		_ ψ 150.00	Boolo (odoli)				D0013	(000)	
	@	-	Rear Engine Cov	ver			Fende		1)
	@	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan	ver	@ 5	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00	Fende Deck I	rs (each Lid	n)
	@	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 NUSTIN HEA I	Fende Deck I EY PAF	rs (each Lid	1)
	@	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 NUSTIN HEA I \$ 125.00	Fende Deck I EY PAI Hood	rs (each Lid RTS	n)
	@	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each)	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 AUSTIN HEA I \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00	Fende Deck I EY PAF Hood Doors	ers (each Lid RTS (each)	
	@ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00	Rear Engine Cor Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each)			\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 LUSTIN HEAI \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00	Fende Deck I EY PAR Hood Doors Front	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders	s (each)
	@	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each)		@ 9 @ 2 @ 9 @ 9 @ 9 @ 9	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 AUSTIN HEAI \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00	Fende Deck I EY PAF Hood Doors Front Rear F	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders	s (each)
	@ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov		@ S	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 AUSTIN HEA I \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Fende Deck I EY PAF Hood Doors Front Rear F	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid	s (each)
	@ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov		@ S	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Fende Deck EY PAF Hood Doors Front Rear F Deck	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid	s (each) (each)
	@ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 125.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov		@ S	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 BUGEYE SPF	Fende Deck I EY PAF Hood Doors Front Rear F	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS	s (each) (each)
	@ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 125.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover		@ G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 BUGEYE SPF	Fende Deck I LEY PAH Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood I Doors	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each)	s (each) (each)
	@ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover		@ S	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 60.00 \$ AND CRUIS	Fende Deck I LEY PAH Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood I Doors	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each)	s (each) (each)
	@ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover	ver	@ G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 150.00	Fende Deck I LEY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS	s (each) (each)
	@ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00	Rear Engine Cor Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cor Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fram	ver	@	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00	Fende Deck I LEY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each)	s (each) (each)
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver	@ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 170.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 70.00	Fender Deck I EY PAF Hood Doors Front Rear F Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fender Winds	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr	s (each) (each) t er (each)
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fram Grill	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 175.00 \$ 175.00 \$ 175.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00	Fende Deck I LEY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fende Winds	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr Grill	ter (each) ame
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 35.00	Fende Deck I LEY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors FR PAR Hood Doors Fende Winds Front Hood	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr Grill Side Pa	ter (each) ame nels (each)
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00	Fender Deck I EY PAF Hood Doors Front Rear F Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fender Winds Front Hood Upper	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rrs w/inr hield Fr Grill Side Pa Quarte	e (each) (each) t er (each) ame nels (each) r Panels (each)
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00	Fender Deck I EY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck I ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fender Winds Front Hood Upper Large	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr Grill Side Pa Quarte Rear Do	ter (each) ame nels (each) r Panels (each) pors (each)
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 80.00	Fender Deck EY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fender Winds Front Hood Upper Large Upper	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr Grill Side Pa Quarte Rear De Rear H	ter (each) ame nels (each) r Panels (each) pors (each) atch Door
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 50.00	Fender Deck EY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fender Winds Front Hood Upper Large Upper Lower	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr Grill Side Pa Quarte Rear Do Rear H Small F	ter (each) ame nels (each) r Panels (each) pors (each)
	@ @ @ @ @ @ @	\$ 150.00 \$ 350.00 PORSCHE PAI \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 MINI PARTS \$ 100.00 \$ 75.00 WILLYS JEEP \$ 150.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00	Rear Engine Cov Pan RTS Hood Doors (each) Fenders (each) Rear Engine Cov Hood Doors (each) Rear Cover PARTS Hood Windshield Fran Grill Fenders	ver		\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 30.00	Fender Deck EY PAI Hood Doors Front Rear I Deck ITE PAI Hood Doors ER PAR Hood Doors Fender Winds Front Hood Upper Large Upper Lower Step IF	rs (each Lid RTS (each) Fenders Fenders Lid RTS / Bonne (each) TS (each) rs w/inr hield Fr Grill Side Pa Quarte Rear Do Rear H Small F	ter (each) ame nels (each) r Panels (each) pors (each) atch Door